#
3369
3356
3375
3432
3464
3447

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Fink, Moritz
Gunther, Leon
Pfeiffer, Jan
Dambeck, Moritz
Oppelt, Paolo
Hanau, Felix

Stand: 23.05.2017

12km-Lauf 2015

WK
MJA
MJA
MJA
MJA
MJA
MJA

ort

Weilrod

Villmar

Usingen

Schmitten (Taunus)
Oberursel (Taunus)
Friedrichsdorf, Taunus

6 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse MJA

Ergebnisliste
WK: MJA

Zeit

0:50:49,0
0:56:26,0
0:58:21,0
1:01:52,1
1:07:23,3
1:18:11,6

Platz -WK

10
32
41
58
87
144
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